Donor Opportunity: Classroom Media Upgrade
Initiative

Project Goal: Enhance learning through technology by upgrading our classroom with
high-quality A/V equipment.

? Project Summary

We are seeking support to install two large-format display screens, a classroom camera system,
and protective equipment enclosures to enable hybrid learning, interactive lessons, and remote

participation. This upgrade will directly benefit over 300 students annually and serve as a model
for future tech-enabled classrooms.

¢ Project Budget Breakdown

Item Description Qty Unit Cost Total
65” Display Wall-mounted 3 $500 $1,500
Monitors 4K UHD screens
Wall Mounts Commercial-gra 2 $30 $60
de low-profile
mounts
Smart Auto-tracking 1 $800 $800
Classroom HD camera w/
Camera mic
AV Cabinet Tamper-resistant 1 $290 $290
(Protective wall housing

Enclosures)



Professional
Installation

Cables &
Miscellaneous
Materials, wall
port

Apple TV

Audio Mixer

Video Mixer

Wireless mic set

Wall Mount

Licensed A/V
technician install
& setup

HDMI, power,
anchors,
conduit, etc.

Wireless
Connection

Upstairs specific
mixer

Upstairs specific

Headset and
handheld

For 65"+ TV

@ Total Request: $6,390

$180

$300

$800

$1100

$110

$500

$350

$360

$300

$800

$1100

$330

L

e @ Modern Learning Tools: Students engage better with dynamic, large-scale visuals

Why This Matters



e () Remote Access: Enables remote learning for sick students or special needs
o % Recordable Lessons: Materials can be archived for review or parent access

e )i’ Safe & Secure: All components housed in tamper-proof casings

J, How You Can Help

We are asking for your partnership in funding this critical upgrade. Your donation of any amount
will have a direct and measurable impact on student success.

e Fund the full project: $6,500
e Sponsor one screen: $500

e Contribute toward installation or housing: $600-$1,200



	🌟 Donor Opportunity: Classroom Media Upgrade Initiative 
	📍Project Summary 
	💰 Project Budget Breakdown 
	💡 Why This Matters 
	🙏 How You Can Help 


