** Donor Opportunity: Classroom Media Upgrade Initiative

Project Goal: Enhance learning through technology by upgrading our classroom with high-quality A/V equipment.

Project Summary

We are seeking support to install two large-format display screens, a classroom camera system, and protective equipment enclosures to enable hybrid learning, interactive lessons, and remote participation. This upgrade will directly benefit over 300 students annually and serve as a model for future tech-enabled classrooms.

Project Budget Breakdown

Item	Description	Qty	Unit Cost	Total
65" Display Monitors	Wall-mounted 4K UHD screens	3	\$500	\$1,500
Wall Mounts	Commercial-gra de low-profile mounts	2	\$30	\$60
Smart Classroom Camera	Auto-tracking HD camera w/ mic	1	\$800	\$800
AV Cabinet (Protective Enclosures)	Tamper-resistant wall housing	1	\$290	\$290

Professional Installation	Licensed A/V technician install & setup	-	-	\$500
Cables & Miscellaneous Materials, wall port	HDMI, power, anchors, conduit, etc.	_		\$350
Apple TV	Wireless Connection	2	\$180	\$360
Audio Mixer	Upstairs specific mixer	1	\$300	\$300
Video Mixer	Upstairs specific	1	\$800	\$800
Wireless mic set	Headset and handheld	1	\$1100	\$1100
Wall Mount	For 65"+ TV	3	\$110	\$330

Why This Matters

Total Request: \$6,390

• Modern Learning Tools: Students engage better with dynamic, large-scale visuals

- Remote Access: Enables remote learning for sick students or special needs
- Recordable Lessons: Materials can be archived for review or parent access
- All components housed in tamper-proof casings

A How You Can Help

We are asking for your partnership in funding this critical upgrade. Your donation of any amount will have a direct and measurable impact on student success.

• Fund the full project: \$6,500

• Sponsor one screen: \$500

• Contribute toward installation or housing: \$600–\$1,200